
Goodyear Municipal Court/
Council Chambers

14455 W. Van Buren St., Ste.
B101

(SE Corner of 145th Ave. &
Van Buren St.)

Goodyear, AZ 85338

City of Goodyear

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-6386 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:6/28/2018 City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2018 7/9/2018

Title: APPROVE EXPENDITURE FOR THE SITE 12 IMPROVEMENTS AND INCREASED CAPACITY
PHASE 2 CONSTRUCTION GUARANTEED MAXIMUM PRICE
PROPOSED ACTION:
Approve expenditure of funds in the amount of $15,997,088 for the Site 12 Improvements and
Increased Capacity Phase 2 Construction GMP (Guaranteed Maximum Price). (Tim Burkeen, Sr.
Project Manager; Barbara Chappell, Utilities Operations Manager)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Action Report, 2. Contract Amendment, 3. Goodyear Site 12 Plans, 4. Goodyear Site 12
Specifications, 5. Site 12 Expansion - Schedule, 6. Executed Bonds, 7. Site 12 GMP1 Area Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCity Council Regular Meeting7/9/2018 1 Pass

City of Goodyear Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

